Table 5-4.

Administrative State

Arizona
California
Colorado
Idaho
Montana
Nevada
New Mexico
Oregon

Utah

Total

WILD FREE-ROAMING HORSE AND BURRO
POPULATIONS AS OF SEPTEMBER 30, 1999

Horses

205
3,700
755
813
176
23,214
55
2,536
4,380

42,113

Burros

2,850
1,525

691

15
181

5,263

Total

3,055
5,225
755
814
176
23,905
55
2,551
4,561

47,376



